2-12-2020 ECC and CSCTF Agenda

Expected
yes

Expected

yes

Start
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:55 PM
7:56 PM
8:06 PM
8:36 PM
8:41 PM
8:41 PM
8:41 PM
8:51 PM
8:51 PM
8:51 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM

Members

Tom Konrad - Chair

Iris Bloom

Amy Moses
Doug Adams

Eric Stewart, Town Board member

Emma Markle - Student Member

Jason Zimmerman, CSC Coordinator

Guests
Toni Brink

Rich Parete - Supervisor
Alan Newman

Jeff Domanski, Hudson Valley Community Power

Stephanie Brassler

Rich LaSalvia

Melissa Everett, Sustainable Hudson Valley

Laura Finestone

Tim Guinee, Climate Relity Project

Finish
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:50 PM
7:55 PM
7:56 PM
8:06 PM
8:36 PM
8:41 PM
8:41 PM
8:41 PM
8:51 PM
8:51 PM
8:51 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
8:56 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM
9:01 PM
9:02 PM

Minutes

5
5
40

10
30

10

Item
Introductions / sign in
Minutes Jan 8th
Marbletown 100% Renewable Report
Feb 9th presentation recap
Vote on timeline
Ready to present to board?
Outreach/ future presentations
Group Purchase - next phase
Amy Moses re-apponted by board; term ends Dec 2022 (DA & TK 2020;
Alan Newman application to ECC for term ending Dec 2022
Grant Priorities for 2020.
Community Center grant

Rondout Repair Cafe Feb 29th

with 10 steps workshop

Updates
Energy Stretch Code

New Business...

Upcoming Events
RV Repair Cafe 2/29 - RMC Gym

Adjourn.



